Position

Superintendent’s Secretary
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant
Fiscal Assistant

Fiscal Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified

Department Total Wages

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

$77,578
$53,856
$49,764
$49,062
$48,978
$29,708
$21,557

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,518
$29,629
$28,593
$17,359
$28,407
$22,721
$11,457



