Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent's Secretary		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$77,578	\$31,518
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$53,856	\$29,629
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$49,764	\$28,593
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$49,062	\$17,359
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$48,978	\$28,407
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$29,708	\$22,721
Fiscal Assistant		Kelseyville Unified	Confidential	\$21,557	\$11,457